Grace Student Ministries
Winter/Spring Calendar

2021
January
1/03 Su 5:30-7:30pm Regular Youth Group
1/06 W 6:30-8:00pm Small Groups Start Again
1/10 Su 5:30-7:30pm Regular Youth Group
1/13 w 6:30-8:00pm Small Groups
1/17 Su 5:30-7:30pm Regular Youth Group
1/20 w 6:30-8:00pm Small Groups
1/24 Su 5:30-7:30pm Regular Youth Group
1/27 w 6:30-8:30pm Small Groups
1/31 Su 5:30-7:30pm Regular Youth Group
February
2/03 w 6:30-8:00pm Small Groups
2/07 Su TBD Superbowl Party
2/10 W 6:30-8:00pm Small Group Fellowship
2/14 Su 5:30-7:30 Regular Youth Group
2/14 Su N/A Senior Saints Valentines
2/17 W 6:30-8:00pm Small Groups
2/21 Su 5:30-7:30pm Regular Youth Group
2/24 W 6:30-8:00pm Small Groups
2/28 Su 5:30-7:30pm Regular Youth Group
March
3/3 w 6:30-8:00pm Small Groups
3/7 Su 5:30-7:30pm Regular Youth Group
3/10 w 6:30-8:00pm Small Groups
3/14 Su 5:30-7:30pm Regular Youth Group
3/17 w 6:30-8:00pm Small Groups
3/19 F TBD Ice Skating @ Chiller (Easton)
3/21 Su 5:30-7:30pm Regular Youth Group
3/24 w 6:30-8:00pm Small Groups
3/28 Su 5:30-7:30pm Regular Youth Group
3/31 W 6:30-8:00pm Small Group Fellowship Night



April
4/04
4/07
4/11
4/14
4/18
4/21
4/25
4/28

5/02
5/05
5/09
5/12
5/16
5/19
5/23
5/26
5/30

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

5:30-7:30pm
6:30-8:00pm
5:30-7:30pm
6:30-8:00pm
5:30-7:30pm
6:30-8:00pm
5:30-7:30pm
6:30-8:00pm

5:30-7:30 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:30-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:30-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:30-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30pm

*No Youth Group (Happy Easter!)
Small Groups

Regular Youth Group

Small Groups

Regular Youth Group

Small Groups

Regular Youth Group

Small Groups

Regular Youth Group

Small Groups

*No Youth Group (Happy Mother’s Day)
Small Groups

Regular Youth Group

Small Groups

Regular Youth Group

Small Group Fellowship Night

Senior Night



