## **Grace Student Ministries**

## Winter/Spring Calendar 2021

January			
1/03	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
1/06	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups Start Again
1/10	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
1/13	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
1/17	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
1/20	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
1/24	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
1/27	W	6:30-8:30pm	Small Groups
1/31	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
February			
2/03	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
2/07	Su	TBD	Superbowl Party
2/10	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Group Fellowship
2/14	Su	5:30-7:30	Regular Youth Group
2/14	Su	N/A	Senior Saints Valentines
2/17	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
2/21	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
2/24	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
2/28	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
March			
3/3	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
3/7	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
3/10	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
3/14	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
3/17	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
3/19	F	TBD	Ice Skating @ Chiller (Easton)
3/21	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
3/24	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
3/28	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
3/31	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Group Fellowship Night

April			
4/04	Su	5:30-7:30pm	*No Youth Group (Happy Easter!)
4/07	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
4/11	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
4/14	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
4/18	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
4/21	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
4/25	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Regular Youth Group
4/28	W	6:30-8:00pm	Small Groups
May			
5/02	Su	5:30-7:30 pm	Regular Youth Group
5/05	W	5:30-7:30 pm	Small Groups
5/09	Su	5:30-7:30 pm	*No Youth Group (Happy Mother's Day)
5/12	W	6:30-8:00 pm	Small Groups
5/16	Su	5:30-7:30 pm	Regular Youth Group
5/19	W	6:30-8:00 pm	Small Groups
5/23	Su	5:30-7:30 pm	Regular Youth Group
5/26	W	6:30-8:00 pm	Small Group Fellowship Night
5/30	Su	5:30-7:30pm	Senior Night